
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	CASCADE	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$239.65
2024-12-01 AMZNMktplace txn_V0HZL8m -$14.32 -$253.97
2024-12-01 AMZNMktplace txn_XGHmQ6d -$7.81 -$261.78
2024-12-03 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_NQHEPXd -$0.18 -$261.96
2024-12-10 Amazon	Seller	Services	Pr txn_oyH0PP2 -$14.64 -$276.60
2024-12-10 Amazon txn_p5H6JYo -$7.56 -$284.16
2024-12-10 Amazon txn_GkH8gEr -$7.52 -$291.68
2024-12-10 Amazon txn_YRH0XBm -$6.99 -$298.67
2024-12-10 Amazon txn_8rH4knp -$6.83 -$305.50
2024-12-12 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_lZHByBy $250.00 -$55.50
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Elijah	Spitzer txn_AWHnR6b -$5.00 -$60.50
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Vasi txn_MNHJ04w -$5.00 -$65.50
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Gus	Ruben txn_BZHowle -$5.00 -$70.50
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Zaahir	Ali txn_2zHkw4v -$5.00 -$75.50
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Gus	Ruben txn_vgHrK88 $1.50 -$74.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Mohit	Tiwari txn_WBHQae4 -$5.00 -$79.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	MItang txn_ZeHmxBA -$5.00 -$84.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Abdullah txn_AWHnRwL -$5.00 -$89.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Josh txn_EyHeQZ4 -$5.00 -$94.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_yXHbNyv -$5.00 -$99.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_5wHrxya -$5.00 -$104.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Abhay	Gupta txn_kWHRa4J -$5.00 -$109.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Riccardo	Cavallaro txn_YRH9LdR -$5.00 -$114.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Nitika txn_JxHLARn -$5.00 -$119.00
2024-12-12 Transfer	to	YSWS	-	Cascade txn_BZHowe4 -$1.00 -$120.00
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	MItang txn_kWHRaQV $6.00 -$114.00
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Abhay	Gupta txn_JxHLA6N $5.00 -$109.00
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	MohitTiwariDev txn_xQHnPr9 $5.00 -$104.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	MItang txn_XGHEoez -$5.00 -$109.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Abhay	Gupta txn_mAHarw6 -$5.00 -$114.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Mohit	Tiwari txn_2zHkwM6 -$5.00 -$119.00
2024-12-12 Transfer	to	YSWS	-	Cascade txn_oyH52Ng -$1.00 -$120.00
2024-12-12 Transfer	to	YSWS	-	Cascade txn_4dH7O8g -$1.00 -$121.00
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Riccardo	Cavallaro txn_evHzNx9 $5.00 -$116.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Anoushka	Bhattacharya txn_zVHdx6K -$5.00 -$121.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	rrc1208 txn_lZHBb4o -$5.00 -$126.00
2024-12-12 Grant	to	SilverCanvas72 txn_d7HvJLo -$5.00 -$131.00
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	rrc1208 txn_rYH4onJ $5.00 -$126.00
2024-12-12 Cost	of	28	mailers	paid	for	originally	by	Poster	budget txn_NQHgK5R -$10.28 -$136.28
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Akul txn_BZHox42 -$5.00 -$141.28
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Vasi txn_QmHZwXv $1.02 -$140.26
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Moritz	Paul	Mockenhaupt txn_9KH4aNG -$5.00 -$145.26
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Moritz	Paul	Mockenhaupt txn_AWHnlBR $5.00 -$140.26
2024-12-12 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_9KH4aZK $250.00 $109.74
2024-12-12 The	Mighty	Grant	Merchant	Test	Card txn_qkH8brV -$0.01 $109.73
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Abdurrafey txn_JxHGLek -$5.00 $104.73
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Leo	Wilkin txn_xQH4nYQ $0.01 $104.74



2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	SilverCanvas72 txn_9KHg4zO $0.01 $104.75
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Abhay	Gupta txn_gnHrE8Q $1.01 $105.76
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	MItang txn_NQHEgr0 $1.01 $106.77
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Anoushka	Bhattacharya txn_QmHzZXN $0.01 $106.78
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	advaitconty txn_XGHmEnJ $0.01 $106.79
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Zaahir	Ali txn_V0HZOdy $0.01 $106.80
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Amogh txn_evHJzgx -$5.00 $101.80
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	MohitTiwariDev txn_0eHQQN5 $0.01 $101.81
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Elijah	Spitzer txn_ZeH89Or $4.01 $105.82
2024-12-12 Grant	to	MohammedMMc txn_a8HzawR -$5.00 $100.82
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	MohammedMMc txn_GkH8r0Z $0.01 $100.83
2024-12-12 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_gnHr9XY $100.00 $200.83
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Abdurrafey txn_0eHQ4d4 $0.01 $200.84
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Nitika txn_a8Hza6d $0.01 $200.85
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Saumil txn_66Hyp7N -$5.00 $195.85
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Pratyush	Kumar	Chaudhary txn_8rH4VY0 -$5.00 $190.85
2024-12-12 Grant	to	T txn_rYHXqvZ -$5.00 $185.85
2024-12-14 Grant	to	Kirolos	Gerges	Ayad txn_V0HZkkB -$5.00 $180.85
2024-12-14 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_ZeH8qw0 $50.00 $230.85
2024-12-19 AMAZON	PAY	INDIA	PRIVA txn_BZHGgg0 -$5.94 $224.91
2024-12-19 AMAZON	PAY	INDIA	PRIVA txn_oyH0zz8 -$11.32 $213.59
2024-12-19 	19	international	mailings	from	Royal	Mail txn_yXHBp7g -$63.98 $149.61
2024-12-19 	2nd	Class	postage	from	Royal	Mail txn_GkH89k8 -$1.08 $148.53
2024-12-19 	2	international	shipments	from	Royal	Mail txn_brHXJwE -$8.91 $139.62
2024-12-19 Emergency	funding	to	Cascade	YSWS txn_EyHYa7E $10.00 $149.62
2024-12-19 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_gnHryWL $150.00 $299.62
2024-12-19 Return	of	emergency	funding	to	Cascade	YSWS txn_NQHE6pQ -$10.00 $289.62
2024-12-19 Amazon txn_ZeH8Koq -$16.01 $273.61
2024-12-20 	2	Dabo&Shobo	marker	sets	from	Amazon txn_MNHe6Mq -$9.20 $264.41
2024-12-20 20x	red	envelopes	for	Cascade	YSWS txn_0eHQvGx -$8.46 $255.95
2024-12-25 	13	International	mail	shipments	from	Royal	Mail txn_p5H68qN -$46.34 $209.61
2024-12-27 Amazon txn_rYHXM5y -$7.77 $201.84
2024-12-30 Stuff	from	amazon txn_lZHPn4W -$6.32 $195.52
2024-12-30 Amazon txn_GkH8b5P -$7.14 $188.38
2024-12-31 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_BZHGZeW -$9.59 $178.79
2024-12-31 AMZNMktplace txn_MNHerZx -$14.14 $164.65

WITHDRAWN:	$445.34.	DEPOSITED:	$849.64. $164.65

YSWS	-	Cascade	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Cascade's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


